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Old Johnians
Stuart Pearson
Adam Fowler
Peter Roberts
Jon Tapster
Stuart Fingland

Old Windsor
Bob Nott

S Robinson

G Moffatt

H Rumbelow
K Maynard

Carshalton A
B Newman

M Townsend

M Vine

N Dudley

P Francis

Team

Old Windsor
Old Johnians
Lingfield A
Bookham A
Carshalton A
Caterham A

P= NSRA 5:2:3

Division:

482
98
98
96
95
95

485
99
97
97
97
95

481
98
98
96
95
94

wwwwwwn

Scorer: Martin Tranter

13 June 2018

Surrey County Small-Bore Rifle Association
.22 Rifle Team League - Summer 2018

1 Round: 3

Lost to

Beat

Beat

League Table

W Tied L
3 0 0
2 0 1
1 1 1
1 1 1
1 0 2
0 0 3

Lingfield A

N Morton
Hazel Fountain
R Dowbiggin

P Burgess

Abi Rayner

Bookham A

M Jordan-Cooke
N Shears

CP Gordon

] Buckley

A Downer

Caterham A
Andy Gibson
Jason Nice
Merlin Skinner
Nigel Toze
Danny Scott

Aggregate

1451
1454
1447
1441
1439
1433

480
98
98
96
95
93

480

97
97
97
95
94

Points

6
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